
Charbroiled Chicken Breasts
Charbroiled Steak Tips regular or honey bbq
Chicken Parmesan Cutlets
Chicken Ziti Broccoli choice of garlic butter or alfredo sauce
Eggplant Parmesan
Homemade Meatballs
Marinated Chicken Kabobs
Mixed Grill chicken kabob, steak tips & sweet Italian sausage 
Pasta with Marinara Sauce ziti or linguini
Shrimp Scampi w/linguini
Sweet Italian Sausage with peppers, onions & garlic
Asian Sweet Chili Chicken Stir Fry over rice

APPETIZERSAPPETIZERSAPPETIZERS

Curly Fries
French Fries
Fresco’s Coleslaw
Mixed Veggies
Pasta Salad Mayo or Italian Base
Potato Salad
Rice Pilaf
Steak Fries
Fried Oreos

Boneless Buffalo Fingers original, sweet chili, teriyaki or honey bbq
Broccoli Cheddar Bites 
Buffalo Wings original, sweet chili, teriyaki or honey bbq
Chicken Fingers
Fried Mushrooms 
Mac n Cheese Bites 
Mozzarella Sticks
Wing Dings

SHAREABLE SIDESSHAREABLE SIDESSHAREABLE SIDES   

FRES-CO SALADSFRES-CO SALADSFRES-CO SALADS

52.00
48.00
68.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
40.00
65.00

22.00
20.00
22.00
32.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
22.00
45.00

50.00
40.00
50.00
65.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
50.00
90.00

65.00
35.00
65.00
40.00
45.00
+18.00
+20.00
+25.00

125.00
60.00
125.00
85.00
90.00
+30.00
+40.00
+50.00

CATERINGCATERINGCATERING
ENTREESENTREESENTREES

Antipasto 
Caesar
Chef 
Garden 
Greek
        Add Protein......  Chicken Kabob
                                      Shrimp
                                      Steak Tips

HALFHALFHALF   FULLFULLFULL   
60.00
21.99/lb
60.00
55.00
48.00
48.00
52.00
110.00
30.00
60.00
55.00
65.00

110.00
21.99/lb
110.00
98.00
98.00
98.00
98.00
220.00
58.00
110.00
98.00
120.00

98.00
85.00
130.00
90.00
82.00
88.00
82.00
130.00



Assorted Wrap Platter
       an assortment of wraps of your choice
               Half Platter (Feeds 8-10)    $58.00
               Full Platter (Feeds 18-20)   $115.00
Fresco's Party Platter 
       chicken fingers, buffalo fingers, mozzarella sticks, broccoli cheddar bites, Mac n cheese bites
       fried mushrooms, assorted egg rolls and curly fries all presented on a fun party platter for 
       everyone to enjoy!
               Half Platter (Feeds 8-10)  $75.00
               Full Platter (Feeds 18-20) $135.00
Giant Party Sub
       fresh, braided, seeded sub roll with your choice of cold cuts, Italian, ham & cheese or turkey and your
       selection of toppings! Can be served whole or sliced on a platter. Your guests will love this one!
                3ft  $59.99
                6ft $119.99
Skewers choice of protein with peppers, onions and tomatoes, grilled to perfection
       Chicken Kabob  $3.75/ea •  Steak Tip $4.50/ea • Grilled Shrimp $4.50/ea
Fresco's Mini Sliders & Finger Rolls 
       Roast beef, Chicken Parm, Cheeseburger, Chicken Cutlet, Buffalo Chicken, Chicken Kabob, 
       Ham & Cheese, Turkey Club, Steak n Cheese, Chicken Salad or Tuna! Can be assorted 
               Half Platter        (12) $49.99  •  Full Platter (24) $94.99
Mini Lobster Rolls mixed lobster meat, with celery & mayo served on buttered rolls
               Half Platter        (12) $140 •  Full Platter (24) $240
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Platter an assortment of refreshing fruits perfect to pair with your order
Italian Cold Cut Platter an assortment of freshly sliced cold cuts, cherry peppers, mustard
   mayo, pickles & French rolls • Half Platter $79.99 • Full Platter $169.99
Cheese & Crackers Platter assortment of flavorful cheeses, crackers & grapes
    Half (serves 8-10) $49.99 • Full (serves 18-20) $109.99

Prices are subject to change without notice. Please add 7% State and Federal Meals Tax to all pricing.  Customer Favorite

CATERINGCATERINGCATERING
PARTY FAVORITESPARTY FAVORITESPARTY FAVORITES

FRESH SEAFOODFRESH SEAFOODFRESH SEAFOOD
All of our fresh fried and broiled seafood is available for catering portions. Seafood market prices change
daily, please inquire for pricing.  

Don’t see what you're looking for? We
can customize a menu to your specific

event needs!
email us at frescosmalden@gmail.com

EXTRASEXTRASEXTRAS
Dressing Bottle
Pita Bread
Tartar Sauce 16oz
French Rolls 12ct
Utensils/Plates/Napkin
Chafer & Fuel
Extra Sauce 16oz

$6.99
$1.50/ea
$6.00
$6.00
$1.00/per set
$10/ea purchase
$5.00

Delivery Service Available 
(Charges Apply)


