FRES	((15	
CATE	RI	NG	1

INLY		
CATERING	17	
ENTREES	HALF	FULL
Charbroiled Chicken Breasts	60.00	110.00
Charbroiled Steak Tips regular or honey bbg	21.99/lb	21.99/lb
Chicken Parmesan Cutlets	60.00	110.00
Chicken Ziti Broccoli choice of garlic butter or alfredo sauce	55.00	98.00
Eggplant Parmesan	48.00	98.00
Homemade Meatballs	48.00	98.00
Marinated Chicken Kabobs	52.00	98.00
Mixed Grill chicken kabob, steak tips & sweet Italian sausage	110.00	220.00
Pasta with Marinara Sauce ziti or linguini	30.00	58.00
Shrimp Scampi w/linguini	60.00	110.00
Sweet Italian Sausage with peppers, onions & garlic	55.00	98.00
Asian Sweet Chili Chicken Stir Fry over rice	65.00	120.00
		The last
APPETIZERS		
Boneless Buffalo Fingers original, sweet chili, teriyaki o <mark>r honey bbq</mark>	52.00	98.00
Broccoli Cheddar Bites	48.00	85.00
Buffalo Wings original, sweet chili, teriyaki or honey bbq	68.00	130.00
Chicken Fingers	48.00	90.00
Fried Mushrooms	48.00	82.00
Mac n Cheese Bites	48.00	88.00
Mozzarella Sticks	40.00	82.00
Wing Dings	65.00	130.00
SHAREABLE SIDES		A
Curly Fries	22.00	50.00
French Fries	20.00	40.00
Fresco's Coleslaw	22.00	50.00
Mixed Veggies	32.00	65.00
Pasta Salad Mayo or Italian Base	30.00	52.00
Potato Salad	30.00	52.00
Rice Pilaf	30.00	52.00
Steak Fries	22.00	50.00
Fried Oreos	45.00	90.00
FRES-CO SALADS		
	CE 00	105.00
Antipasto	65.00	125.00
Chef	35.00 6F.00	60.00
Chef	65.00	125.00
Garden	40.00	85.00
Greek	45.00	90.00
Add Protein Chicken Kabob Shrimp	+18.00	+30.00
Shrimp (SEASIDE) (ROAST BEEF & SEAFOOD)	+20.00	+40.00

+25.00

+50.00

Steak Tips



PARTY FAVORITES

Assorted Wrap Platter

an assortment of wraps of your choice Half Platter (Feeds 8-10) \$58.00 Full Platter (Feeds 18-20) \$115.00

Fresco's Party Platter

chicken fingers, buffalo fingers, mozzarella sticks, broccoli cheddar bites, Mac n cheese bites fried mushrooms, assorted egg rolls and curly fries all presented on a fun party platter for everyone to enjoy!

Half Platter (Feeds 8-10) \$75.00 Full Platter (Feeds 18-20) \$135.00

Giant Party Sub

fresh, braided, seeded sub roll with your choice of cold cuts, Italian, ham & cheese or turkey and your selection of toppings! Can be served whole or sliced on a platter. Your guests will love this one!

3ft \$59.99 6ft \$119.99

Skewers choice of protein with peppers, onions and tomatoes, grilled to perfection Chicken Kabob \$3.75/ea • Steak Tip \$4.50/ea • Grilled Shrimp \$4.50/ea

Fresco's Mini Sliders & Finger Rolls

Roast beef, Chicken Parm, Cheeseburger, Chicken Cutlet, Buffalo Chicken, Chicken Kabob, Ham & Cheese, Turkey Club, Steak n Cheese, Chicken Salad or Tuna! Can be assorted Half Platter (12) \$49.99 • Full Platter (24) \$94.99

Mini Lobster Rolls mixed lobster meat, with celery & mayo served on buttered rolls

Half Platter (12) \$140 • Full Platter (24) \$240

Fresh Seasonal Fruit Platter an assortment of refreshing fruits perfect to pair with your order Italian Cold Cut Platter an assortment of freshly sliced cold cuts, cherry peppers, mustard mayo, pickles & French rolls • Half Platter \$79.99 • Full Platter \$169.99

Cheese & Crackers Platter assortment of flavorful cheeses, crackers & grapes Half (serves 8-10) \$49.99 • Full (serves 18-20) \$109.99

FRESH SEAFOOD

All of our fresh fried and broiled seafood is available for catering portions. Seafood market prices change daily, please inquire for pricing.

EXTRAS

Dressing Bottle\$6.99Pita Bread\$1.50/eaTartar Sauce 16oz\$6.00

French Rolls 12ct \$6.00

Utensils/Plates/Napkin \$1.00/per set

Chafer & Fuel \$10/ea purchase

Extra Sauce 16oz \$5.00



Don't see what you're looking for? We can customize a menu to your specific event needs!

email us at frescosmalden@gmail.com

SEAFOOD

Delivery Service Available
(Charges Apply)

Customer Favorite

Prices are subject to change without notice. Please add 7% State and Federal Meals Tax to all pricing.